10.

11.

12.

13.

AGENDA
SELECTMEN’S/ ASSESSORS MEETING
November 21, 2017
6:30 PM meeting

Call Selectmen’s Meeting to order
Pledge of Allegiance

Public Comment

Approve minutes of November 7, 2017

Request from Matthew Speno regarding lighting on the Municipal
Building

Report from Aging in Place Committee

Approve Closing of Abbot way, in front of market, for Tree Lighting
Ceremony

Sign Treasurers Warrant dated November 21, 2017
Town Managers Report

Other Business

Selectmen’s Report

Future Agenda Items

Adjourn



